

S.B. CIVIL WRIT PETITION NO.11095/2016

DATE OF ORDER : 24/11/2016

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ

Mr. Shrey Gaharana, for the petitioner/s.

Two weeks time is granted to learned counsel for the petitioner to remove the defect(s), failing which the petition shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the court.

(Mohammad Rafiq), J.

Mohit Grover
S.No. 12.



सत्यमेव जयते