

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11095 / 2016

Manmeet Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

U O I And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. S. Gaharana

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.N.BHANDARI

Order

19/01/2018

Issue notice. Copy of the writ petition be served on Mr.Vikas Soni, learned counsel, who is appearing in the connected matter. He is directed to file reply within two weeks.

List this case on 6th February, 2018 after showing the name of Mr. Vikas Soni as counsel for the respondent/s in the cause list.

(M.N.BHANDARI) J.

FRBOHRA

सत्यमेव जयते