

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11095/2016

Manmeet Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

U O I And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shrey Gaharana
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yatharth Asopa on behalf of Mr. Vikas Soni

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

09/01/2026

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 19.01.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

Seema/97